
Weekend Supper Club

RUGBY
GRILLE

Every Weekend 
Starting: August 22  ~ November 29  nd th

To-go dinner for  2 start ing at  $59 
 $89 with wine pair ing

RESERVE YOUR MEAL AT 
EXPLORETOCK.COM/RUGBYGRILLE



RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday October 3   ~ Saturday October 4  rd th

Southwest Chopped Salad  ~ ·Romaine,  roasted
corn,  green beans,  roasted pepitas,  tomato,

cornbread croutons,  avocado l ime ranch

Birr ia Tacos  ~  Beef consume, Salsa Verde,  onion,
ci lantro,  house made chi l i  l ime tort i l la chips

 Townsend Chocolate Cake
Bottle Pair ing ~ Parched Pinot Noir

Friday October 10   ~ Saturday October 11   th th

Fall  Harvest Salad  ~ ·Kale,  apple,  pickled
pomegranate seeds,  feta,  apple cider dressing

Whole Roasted Chicken  ~  ·Michigan vegetables,
herb roasted potatoes,  chicken demi

 Strawberry Short Cake
Bottle Pair ing ~ Bravium Chardonnay



RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday October 17   ~ Saturday October 18   th th

Veggie Dumplings  ~Ginger soy sauce,scall ions,sesame
seeds

Beef Bulgogi ~Seasoned r ice,  pickled carrot ,  pickled
cucumber,  sesame seeds

Chocolate Chip Cookies
Bottle Pair ing ~ Navigator Cabernet

Friday October 24   ~ Saturday October 25   th th

Kale and Shaved Brussel Caesar  ~Lemon garl ic croutons,
Caesar dressing

Tuscan Chicken Pasta  ~Sundried tomatoes,  kale,  herbed
chicken breast ,  parmesan

Townsend Chocolate Cake
Bottle Pair ing ~ Koha Sauvignon Blanc



RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday October 31    ~ Saturday November 1   st st

Skull  Caprese  ~  Mozzarel la ,  tomatoes,  basi l ,  balsamic pearls ,
ol ive oi l

Oh my Gourd  ~  Creamy pumpkin pasta,  I tal ian sausage,
spinach,  cavatappi ,  lemon paprika panko,  cr ispy sage,

parmesan

Lemon Ice Cream Cake
Bottle Pair ing  ~  Parched Pinot Noir

Friday November 7   ~ Saturday November 8    th th

Spinach  Salad  ~  Roasted acorn squash,  red onion,  c i lantro,  dates,
baby spinach,  lemon tahini  dressing 

Coffee Rub Skirt  Steak ~ Bacon balsamic Brussel  sprouts,  arugula
salad

Heath Brownie
Bottle Pair ing  ~  Navigator Cabernet


